ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Ludlow

Ludlow Volta 12" Rain Showerhead with 6" Ceiling Mounted Shower Arm

Style #: LVS220

Available in Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Matte Nickel, Chrome, Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Gold, Burnished Brass, Dark Nickel and
Vintage Brass

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in three styles, each of them clean-lined, and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

Made of Brass

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Brass
Burnished Brass
Burnished Nickel
Chrome

Copper

Dark Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold
Matte Nickel
Nickel

Vintage Brass

WATERWORKS.COM

Features a swivel 12" rain showerhead with easy clean rubber nozzles
Includes a 6" ceiling mounted shower arm

Stocked in Brass, Chrome, Nickel and Matte Nickel
Rain showerhead available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) flow rate

Item Number
LVS220-18B
LVS220-18BB
LVS220-18BUN
LVS220-18C
LVS220-18CPR
LVS220-18DB
LVS220-18DN
LVS220-18G
LVS220-18MG
LVS220-18MN
LVS220-18N
LVS220-18VTB

(800) 899-6757

Price
£935
£1,217
£1,217
£935
£1,496
£1,496
£1,496
£2,339
£2,339
£1,217
£935
£1,496



