

Ludlow



Ludlow Volta 12" Rain Showerhead with 6" Ceiling Mounted Shower Arm

Style #: LVS220

Available in Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Matte Nickel, Chrome, Matte Gold, Burnished Nickel, Gold, Burnished Brass, Dark Nickel and Vintage Brass



THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in three styles, each of them clean-lined, and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

- Made of Brass
- Features a swivel 12" rain showerhead with easy clean rubber nozzles
- Includes a 6" ceiling mounted shower arm
- Stocked in Brass, Chrome, Nickel and Matte Nickel
- Rain showerhead available in 1.75gpm (6.6L/min) flow rate

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Brass	LVS220-18B	£935
Burnished Brass	LVS220-18BB	£1,217
Burnished Nickel	LVS220-18BUN	£1,217
Chrome	LVS220-18C	£935
Copper	LVS220-18CPR	£1,496
Dark Brass	LVS220-18DB	£1,496
Dark Nickel	LVS220-18DN	£1,496
Gold	LVS220-18G	£2,339
Matte Gold	LVS220-18MG	£2,339
Matte Nickel	LVS220-18MN	£1,217
Nickel	LVS220-18N	£935
Vintage Brass	LVS220-18VTB	£1,496